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National Education Programs Staff & Roles 
Title Name Email Phone 

Chief Program Officer Teri Brister tbrister@nami.org 601-825-5338 

Director: National Education 
Programs 

 
Susan Caban 

 
scaban@nami.org 

 
703-516-7987 

Senior Manager: Family Education 
(NAMI Basics, NAMI Family-to- 
Family, NAMI Homefront) 

 
Anita Herron 

 
aherron@nami.org 

 
703-913-4784 

Manager: Support Groups 
(CN, FSG) 

Mallory Kloucek mkloucek@nami.org 703-524-7600 

Manager: Presentation Programs 
(ETS, F&F) Juliana Hicks jhicks@nami.org 703-524-7600 

Manager: NAMI Peer-to-Peer & 
IOOV 

Becca Lane blane@nami.org 703-516-7226 

Senior Manager: NAMI Provider & 
SYSLE 

Daryn Nelsen- 
Soza dnelsen-soza@nami.org 703-913-4788 

 

Senior Manager: NAMI Provider 
& NAMI Hearts + Minds 

 

Dawn Grittmann 
 

dgrittmann@nami.org 
 

703-524-7600 

Senior Manager: Programs &         Nikki Rashes nrashes@nami.org 703-516-0682 
Digital Training Delivery 
Manager: Digital Learning & Leticia Jacobowitz ljacobowitz@nami.org 703-516-7986 
Training Delivery 

Senior Coordinator: Digital              Elaina Wright ewright@nami.org 703-524-7600 

Learning & Training Delivery 

Manager: National Education Jessica Howell jhowell@nami.org 703-516-7997 
Programs Outreach 

Senior Coordinator: Family Gabrielle gmontgomery@nami.org 703-524-7600 
Education Programs Montgomery 

Coordinator: National Education      Juan Bacigalupi     jbacigalupi@nami.org 703-524-7600 
Programs 
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Electronic Resources by Program 
The program home pages provide general information about each program and are 
accessible to the general public. 

NAMInet pages are designed specifically for the program leaders (teachers/mentors, 
facilitators, presenters, trainers and program directors) and are populated with a 
wealth of information, tools and other resources that are necessary to provide the 
program in local communities. Program leaders are given access to NAMInet by their 
NAMI State Organization. 

 
 

Program Home Page NAMInet 

Education Help Desk nami.org/programs nami.org/eduhelpdesk 

NAMI Basics nami.org/basics nami.org/NAMInet/basics 

NAMI Connection nami.org/connection nami.org/NAMInet/connection 

NAMI Ending the Silence nami.org/ets nami.org/NAMInet/ets 

NAMI Family Support Group nami.org/fsg nami.org/NAMInet/fsg 

NAMI Family & Friends nami.org/familyandfriends nami.org/NAMInet/ 
familyandfriends 

NAMI Family-to-Family nami.org/f2f nami.org/NAMInet/f2f 

NAMI Hearts + Minds nami.org/heartsandminds nami.org/NAMInet/ 
heartsandminds 

NAMI Homefront nami.org/homefront nami.org/NAMInet/homefront 

NAMI In Our Own Voice nami.org/ioov nami.org/NAMInet/ioov 

NAMI Peer-to-Peer nami.org/p2p nami.org/NAMInet/p2p 

NAMI Provider nami.org/provider nami.org/NAMInet/provider 

NAMI Sharing Your Story with 
Law Enforcement 

nami.org/sharingyourstory nami.org/NAMInet/SYSLE 

NAMI Smarts nami.org/smarts nami.org/namismartsleaders 

 
To contact us, please email: 
namieducation@nami.org 
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